Members' Allowances
2011/12

Councillor
AMRANI, Frances

BARD, David
BARRETT, Richard
BARRETT, Val
BATCHELOR, John
BEAR, Trisha
BEST Diane

BIRD, David

BRISTOW, Rick

BRYANT, Bob

BURKITT, Francis
BURLING, Brian
BYGOTT, Tom
CATHCART, Nigel
CHATFIELD, Jonathan
CORNEY, Pippa
DIPPLE, Jaime

EDWARDS, Simon
ELCOX, Alison
ELLINGTON, Sue

ENGLISH, Kathy
FARRAR, Michael
HALES, Jose
HALL, Roger
HAMPTON, Alan
HARANGOZO, Stephen
HARFORD, Lynda
HATTON, Sally
HAWKINS, Tumi
HEAZELL, Liz
HERSOM, Mark
HOCKNEY, James
HOUSE, John
HOWELL, Mark
HUDSON, Clayton
HUNT, Caroline
JARVIS, Pauline
JOHNSON, Peter
KINDERSLEY, Sebastian
de LACEY, Douglas
LOCKWOOD, Janet
LOYNES, Mervyn
MANNING, Ray
MARTIN, Mick

MARTIN, Simon
MASON, Mike
MATTHEWS, Raymond
MCCRAITH, David
MORGAN, Lorraine
MURFITT, Cicely
NIGHTINGALE, Charles

ORGEE, Tony
OVERHILL Raith
PILFOLD-ALLEN, Mary
REVELL, Eric
RIDGWAY WATT, Ted
RILEY, Alex
ROBERTS, Deborah
SCARR, Neil
SHELTON, Ben
SMITH, Bridget
SMITH, Hazel
SOOND, Surinder
STEWART, Jim
STONHAM, Edd

TOMSETT, Chris

TOPPING, Peter

TURNER, Robert

WATERS, Bunty
WHITEMAN-DOWNES, Davi
WILLAMS, James G
WILLIAMS, John F
WILLIAMS, John G

WOTHERSPOON, Tim

Total Basic Total Special

Allowance
£485.08

£4,626.96
£4,626.96
£4,626.96
£4,626.96
£4,626.96
£0.00
£485.08

£0.00

£0.00

£4,626.96
£4,626.96
£4,626.96
£4,626.96
£4,626.96
£4,626.96

£485.08

£4,626.96
£4,141.88
£4,626.96

£0.00

£0.00
£4,626.96
£4,626.96

£0.00
£4,626.96
£4,626.96
£4,626.96
£4,626.96
£4,626.96
£4,626.96
£4,626.96

£0.00
£4,626.96
£4,626.96
£4,141.88
£4,626.96
£4,626.96
£4,626.96
£4,626.96
£4,626.96
£4,626.96
£4,626.96
£4,141.88

£0.00
£4,626.96
£4,626.96
£4,626.96
£485.08
£4,626.96
£4,626.96

£4,626.96

£4,626.96
£4,626.96
£4,626.96
£4,141.88
£0.00
£485.08
£4,626.96

£4,626.96

Responsibilities
£0.00

£2,628.12

£153.10

£22.90

£1,508.20

£7,725.96
£0.00
£6,867.96

£719.00
£220.00
£0.00
£424.76
£276.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£3,495.00
£276.00
£6,867.96
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£3,495.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£10,299.96
£0.00

£153.10
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£75.28
£584.69

£3,656.67

£5,175.32
£2,219.04
£0.00
£0.00
£276.00
£0.00
£0.00

£6,867.96

Travelling
Allowance
£0.00

£0.00

£375.30
£0.00
£1,318.82

£0.00
£206.55
£962.30
£385.16
£0.00
£0.00
£972.75
£361.35
£209.45
£174.80
£0.00
£0.00
£55.89
£217.45
£0.00
£363.93
£0.00
£0.00
£287.24
£0.00
£0.00
£93.74
£1,246.47
£263.16

£91.33
£0.00
£458.10
£0.00
£0.00
£736.44
£500.95

£1,334.25
£67.50

£551.02
£325.08
£0.00
£70.20
£48.60
£100.00
£124.20

£0.00

Subsistence
Allowance
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£7.83
£0.00
£0.00
£119.80
£43.80
£0.00
£37.91
£17.60
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£260.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£1.15
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£9.50
£0.00

£0.00

Childcare or

Carer

Allowance
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00

TOTAL
£485.08

£7,255.08
£5,738.98
£4,626.96
£5,260.56
£5,488.46

£550.52

£485.08

£240.08

£22.90

£6,135.16
£4,626.96
£12,279.47
£4,929.36
£4,698.96
£9,463.95
£485.08

£12,728.22
£4,141.88
£12,991.45

£719.00
£426.55
£5,597.09
£5,436.88
£276.00
£4,746.76
£5,643.51
£4,988.31
£4,874.32
£4,819.36
£4,626.96
£8,121.96
£331.89
£11,712.37
£4,626.96
£4,505.81
£4,626.96
£4,626.96
£8,409.20
£4,626.96
£4,626.96
£4,720.70
£16,433.39
£4,405.04

£244.43
£4,626.96
£5,085.06
£4,626.96

£485.08
£5,439.83
£5,712.60

£9,617.88

£343.50

£334.50

£276.00
£4,189.13
£4,850.10
£4,998.48
£4,626.96
£5,654.96
£6,855.57
£5,407.31
£4,626.96
£4,687.16
£4,626.96

£38.58

£10,353.30
£7,171.08
£4,626.96
£4,212.08
£324.60
£594.58
£4,751.16

£11,494.92

Responsibility / Notes

Retired 8 May 2011

New Communities Portfolio Holder to 22 May 2011; Vice-
Chairman of Council from 26 May 2011

Independent Member of Standards Committee

Retired 8 May 2011

Parish Council Member of Standards Committee since 22
July 2011; directed that co-optee's allowance be paid to
charity

Parish Council Member of Standards Committee to 8 May
2011

Corporate Governance Committee Chairman from 26 May
2011 (allowances paid to four local charities with effect from 1
Nov 2011)

Policy and Performance Portfolio Holder

Planning Committee Chairman

Retired 8 May 2011

Deputy Leader of Council and Finance and Staffing Portfolio
Holder

Elected 5 May 2011

Environmental Services Portfolio Holder

Chairman and Independent Member of Standards Committee
Parish Council Member of Standards Committee

Licensing Committee Chairman from 26 May 2011
Independent Member of Standards Committee

Scrutiny and Overview Committee Chairman
Independent Member of Standards Committee
Housing Portfolio Holder

Elected 5 May 2011

Major Opposition Group Leader

Leader of the Council

Elected 5 May 2011

Parish Council Member of Standards Committee since 22
July 2011

Retired 8 May 2011

Licensing Committee Chairman to 25 May 2011

Chairman of the Council to 25 May 2011

Vice-Chairman of the Council to 25 May 2011; Chairman of
the Council from 26 May 2011

Independent Member of Standards Committee
Independent Member of Standards Committee
Independent Member of Standards Committee

Elected 5 May 2011

Scrutiny and Overview Committee Vice-Chairman

Parish Council Member of Standards Committee to 3 June
2011

Corporate Governance Committee Chairman to 22 May 2011;
Sustainability, Planning and Climate Change Portfolio Holder
from 23 May 2011-9 February 2012

Planning Committee Vice-Chairman

Elected 5 May 2011
Independent Member of Standards Committee
Retired 8 May 2011

Northstowe Portfolio Holder to 22 May 2011; Northstowe &
New Communities Portfolio Holder from 23 May 2011



WRIGHT, Nick

£4,626.96
£263,736.72

£6,867.96
£85,051.52

£0.00
£18,990.28

£0.00
£1,164.14

£0.00 £11,494.92
£0.00 £368,942.66

Planning Portfolio Holder to 22 May 2011; Economic
Development Portfolio Holder from 23 May 2011; Planning
and Economic Development Portfolio Holder from 10
February 2012



